Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
CHAIN SLING
Spliced Steel Wire Rope Sling
Decription VDF06-L V-Steel Wire Rope Sling. Spliced Model (D-without thimble, E-with
thimble). Steel Wire Rope Core Type (F-FC, W-IWRC) 06-Steel Wire Rope Sling. L-Steel Wire
Rope effe...

VDF74 VDW74 74 344 407 1480
VDF76 VDW76 76 363 430 1520
VDF78 VDW78 78 383 453 1560
VDF80 VDW80 80 402 476 1600
VDF82 VDW82 82 423 500 1640
VDF84 VDW84 84 444 525 1680
VDF86 VDW86 86 465 550 1720
VDF88 VDW88 88 487 576 1760
VDF90 VDW90 90 509 603 1800
VDF92 VDW92 92 532 630 1840
6/14/26, 6:19 AM Spliced Steel Wire Rope Sling - Datasheet
VDF94 VDW94 94 556 657 1880
VDF96 VDW96 96 579 686 1920
VDF98 VDW98 98 604 714 1960
VDF100 VDW100 100 629 744 2000
VDF102 VDW102 102 654 774 2040
VDF104 VDW104 104 680 805 2080
VDF106 VDW106 106 707 836 2120
VDF108 VDW108 108 733 868 2160
VDF110 VDW110 110 761 900 2200
VDF112 VDW112 112 789 933 2240
VDF114 VDW114 114 817 967 2280
VDF116 VDW116 116 846 1001 2320
VDF118 VDW118 118 876 1036 2360
VDF120 VDW120 120 905 1071 2400
VDF122 VDW122 122 1006 1252 2440
VDF124 VDW124 124 1039 1294 2480
VDF126 VDW126 126 1074 1336 2520
VDF128 VDW128 128 1108 1378 2560
VDF130 VDW130 130 1143 1422 2600
VDF132 VDW132 132 1179 1467 2640
VDF138 VDW138 138 1288 1605 2760
VDF140 VDW140 140 1326 1650 2800
VDF142 VDW142 142 1363 1695 2840
VDF144 VDW144 144 1402 1740 2880
VDF146 VDW146 146 1441 1800 2920
VDF148 VDW148 148 1482 1845 2960
VDF150 VDW150 150 1515 1890 3000
6/14/26, 6:19 AM Spliced Steel Wire Rope Sling - Datasheet